

## **Comets Youth Sports, Inc**

196 Hazelton Loop, Mooresville, NC 28117 www.cometsyouthsports.org

## Receipt of Charitable Donation

The Comets Youth Sports, Inc. is a recognized 501 (c) (3) not-for profit organization; Federal ID number: 81-1549045. The Comets Youth Sports, Inc acknowledges and expresses appreciation for the following contribution:

Cash donation in the amount of	<u>\$</u>	
Donation of goods		
Donation Received From:		
Date of Donation:		
Value at: <u>\$</u>		
Donation Received by		
/Roger McGuffey/	Date	
Signature of Authorized Represe	entative, Comets Youth Sports, Inc.	